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借入金 償還金 残高

H19 実績 146,800 64,170 1,697,274

H20 実績 752,200 67,049 2,382,425

H21 実績 584,000 68,534 2,897,891

H22 実績 277,700 92,487 3,083,104

H23 実績 60,900 118,508 3,025,496

H24 実績 100,400 152,429 2,973,467

H25 実績 55,200 133,745 2,894,922

H26 実績 95,300 152,944 2,837,278

H27 見込み 69,000 167,038 2,739,240

H28 見込み 17,300 178,276 2,578,264

H29 見込み 13,100 182,332 2,409,032

H30 見込み 15,800 183,140 2,241,692

H31 見込み 8,000 146,258 2,103,434

H32 見込み 60,000 127,611 2,035,823

H33 見込み 60,000 132,119 1,963,704

H34 見込み 60,000 130,574 1,893,130

H35 見込み 60,000 129,370 1,823,760

H36 見込み 60,000 129,370 1,754,390

企業債の推移

（単位：千円）

企業債
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